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Linked Governors for 2023-24 

 

 
Sophie Priest 

   (Chair) 

 
Leadership and Management/Pupil 

Premium 

 
Janette Vincent/Katherine Holme 

j.vincent@childwallssa.org 
k.holme@childwallssa.org  

 

 
Roanne 

Clements-Bedson 
 

 
Quality of Education  

 
Nadia Kaye   

n.kaye@childwallssa.org  
Tariq Mahmood 

t.mahmood@childwallssa.org 
 
 

 
Chrissy Connelly 

 
SEND 

 
Nadia Kaye 

n.kaye@childwallssa.org  
 

 
Mike Rice 

(Vice Chair) 

 
Sixth Form and Careers 

 
Tariq Mahmood 

t.mahmood@childwallssa.org 
 

 
Catherine Bate 

 
Safeguarding  

 
Jen Cassidy 

j.cassidy@childwallssa.org  
 

 
Nnamdi Agbanelo 

 
Wellbeing /Personal Development  

 
Jen Cassidy 

j.cassidy@childwallssa.org 
 

 
Carol Wilson 

 
Behaviour and Attitudes 

 
Dave Rietdyk 

d.rietdyk@childwallssa.org  
 

 
Kate Johnson 

 
More Able Pupils 

 
Nadia Kaye 

n.kaye@childwallssa.org  
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